
Sudbury - Bridge Street - Lawshall - Bury St Edmunds 375

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Notes

Sudbury, Bus Station (C)

Alpheton, Tye Green (o/s)

Bridge Street, Rose and Crown (opp)

Shimpling, Mill Hill (N-bound)

Shimpling Street, Hallifax Place (opp)

Cockfield, Thorn Court Corner (adj)

Lawshall, Primary School (opp)

Hawstead Green, Bus Shelter (opp)

Low Green, The Pound (adj)

Bury St Edmunds, Arc Shopping Centre (o/s)

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 6)

CH
W

1

0930

0945

0949

0957

1002

1005

1012

1020

1027

1037

1039

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

NOTES
W Operates on Wednesdays

1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

OPERATORS

CH Chambers 03301 020801

Suffolk 14/04/2021

Bury St Edmunds - Lawshall - Bridge Street - Sudbury 375

Monday to Friday (Except Bank Holidays)

Operator

Service Restrictions

Notes

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 6)

Bury St Edmunds, Arc Shopping Centre (opp)

Low Green, The Pound (opp)

Hawstead Green, Bus Shelter (adj)

Lawshall, Primary School (o/s)

Cockfield, Thorn Court Corner (opp)

Shimpling Street, Hallifax Place (adj)

Shimpling, Mill Hill (S-bound)

Bridge Street, Rose and Crown (adj)

Alpheton, Tye Green (o/s)

Sudbury, Bus Station (C)

CH
W

1

1300

1302

1312

1319

1327

1334

1337

1342

1350

1354

1410

Saturday

no service

Sunday

no service

NOTES
W Operates on Wednesdays

1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

OPERATORS

CH Chambers 03301 020801

Suffolk 14/04/2021
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