Operator CH

Service Restrictions W Notes 1

Sudbury, Bus Station (C)	0930
Alpheton, Tye Green (o/s)	0945
Bridge Street, Rose and Crown (opp)	0949
Shimpling, Mill Hill (N-bound)	0957
Shimpling Street, Hallifax Place (opp)	1002
Cockfield, Thorn Court Corner (adj)	1005
Lawshall, Primary School (opp)	1012
Hawstead Green, Bus Shelter (opp)	1020
Low Green, The Pound (adj)	1027
Bury St Edmunds, Arc Shopping Centre (o/s)	1037
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 6)	1039

Saturday	Sunday
no service	no service

NOTES
W Operates on Wednesdays

1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

OPERATORS
CH Chambers 03301 020801 Suffolk 14/04/2021

Bury St Edmunds - Lawshall - Bridge Street - Sudbury

375

Operator CH Service Restrictions W Notes 1

	140100
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station (Stand 6)	1300
Bury St Edmunds, Arc Shopping Centre (opp)	1302
Low Green, The Pound (opp)	1312
Hawstead Green, Bus Shelter (adj)	1319
Lawshall, Primary School (o/s)	1327
Cockfield, Thorn Court Corner (opp)	1334
Shimpling Street, Hallifax Place (adj)	1337
Shimpling, Mill Hill (S-bound)	1342
Bridge Street, Rose and Crown (adj)	1350
Alpheton, Tye Green (o/s)	1354
Sudbury, Bus Station (C)	1410

Saturday	Sunday
no service	no service

NOTES
W Operates on Wednesdays

1 Sponsored by Suffolk County Council

OPERATORS
CH Chambers 03301 020801 Suffolk 14/04/2021